
CERVIARUN

Gara 10 Km
Data

GeneraleCategoria

domenica 22 marzo 2026

10 Km, Classifica generale DEFINITIVA
Pos Pett Atleta Sex Cat Team Tempo Real time Gap MediaP cat Naz

1358 CASADEI FEDERICO M SM ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 00:31:361 ITA 03:0900:31:36
1426 MICHELI ALESSANDRO M SM PODISTICA MAGLIESE 00:32:492 ITA 00:01:14 03:1600:32:49
1326 MONTI ALESSIO M SM35 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA

A.S.D.
00:33:033 ITA 00:01:27 03:1800:33:03

1212 MAGAGNOLI RUDY M SM45 TRIIRON 00:33:3414 ITA 00:01:58 03:2100:33:34
1374 ZOFFOLI RICCARDO M SM40 CESENA TRIATHLON ASD 00:34:1315 ITA 00:02:38 03:2500:34:13
1188 CAPPELLACCI NICOLO' M SM35 ATLETICA UMBERTIDE 00:34:1816 ITA 00:02:43 03:2500:34:18
1364 ZOFFOLI YARI M SM45 CESENA TRIATHLON ASD 00:34:2127 ITA 00:02:46 03:2600:34:21
1322 RAVAIOLI ALESSANDRO M SM45 CESENA TRIATHLON ASD 00:35:1338 ITA 00:03:38 03:3100:35:13
1303 SORIANI FEDERICO M SM50 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC

DRUID
00:35:2219 ITA 00:03:46 03:3200:35:22

1321 PELLEGRINI FILIPPO M SM A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 00:35:32110 ITA 00:03:56 03:3300:35:32
1235 CONTI NICOLO' M SM35 ATLETICA ESTENSE 00:35:38211 ITA 00:04:02 03:3300:35:38
1301 MONTI MARCO M SM35 EASY RUNNER ASD 00:35:56312 ITA 00:04:20 03:3500:35:56
1392 GIULIANI LUCA M SM40 A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS

LAMA
00:35:57213 ITA 00:04:22 03:3500:35:57

1366 BARBERINI MAGNANI
NAUSICA

F PF CESENA TRIATHLON ASD 00:35:5814 ITA 00:04:23 03:3500:35:58

1399 PERAZZINI FABIO M SM55 A.S.D. DAUNIA RUNNING 00:36:11115 ITA 00:04:35 03:3700:36:11
1434 FIORAVANTI MATTEO M SM ATLETICA ESTENSE 00:36:11216 ITA 00:04:36 03:3700:36:11
1159 DONISELLI IVAN VIRGINIO M SM50 CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 00:36:47217 ITA 00:05:11 03:4000:36:47
1156 VALDINOCI PAOLO M SM40 CERVIA RUN SSD A.R.L. 00:36:50318 ITA 00:05:14 03:4000:36:50
1147 PARLATO MARCO M SM50 TRIATHLON CREMONA

STRADIVARI S
00:36:56319 ITA 00:05:20 03:4100:36:56

1436 PAGLIARANI ANDREA M SM40 RIMINI MARATHON
UNSTOPPABLE

00:37:18420 ITA 00:05:43 03:4300:37:18

1343 VENTURINI LORENZO M SM S.P. SEVEN 00:37:24321 ITA 00:05:49 03:4400:37:24
1228 SABATTINI GIUSEPPE M SM35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 00:37:32422 ITA 00:05:57 03:4500:37:32
1111 TRAPANI SILVIO M SM35 ASD GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 00:37:45523 ITA 00:06:09 03:4600:37:45
1433 MANGOLINI CATERINA F SF ATLETICA ESTENSE 00:37:4624 ITA 00:06:10 03:4600:37:46
1195 MATTANA ANDREA M SM45 G.P.A. LUGHESINA 00:37:55425 ITA 00:06:20 03:4700:37:55
1320 BONDIONI ROBERTO M SM45 CORRINTIME 00:38:17526 ITA 00:06:41 03:4900:38:17
1419 MULEO LUCA M SM45 ACQUADELA ASD 00:38:36627 ITA 00:07:01 03:5100:38:36
1407 CASADEI ENRICO M SM35 CESENA TRIATHLON ASD 00:39:00628 ITA 00:07:24 03:5300:39:00
1187 MACALUSO RUGGERO M SM RUN CARD 00:39:04429 ITA 00:07:28 03:5400:39:04
1411 CELESTINI LEONARDO M SM45 A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS

LAMA
00:39:05730 ITA 00:07:29 03:5400:39:05

1406 AZZARELLO CRISTIAN M SM55 CESENA TRIATHLON ASD 00:39:08231 ITA 00:07:33 03:5400:39:08
1356 FERRETTI VIOLA F SF40 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 00:39:1032 ITA 00:07:35 03:5400:39:10
1217 ZEMA PAOLO M SM35 RUN CARD 00:39:16733 ITA 00:07:41 03:5500:39:16
1444 VALSECCHI GIANPAOLO M SM60 A.S.D. GO-MARKET MOLTENO 00:39:22134 ITA 00:07:47 03:5600:39:22
1197 MANTELLA ANTONIO M SM35 G.P.A. LUGHESINA 00:39:31835 ITA 00:07:55 03:5700:39:31
1277 CHIUMIENTO FRANCESCO

STEFANO
M SM40 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA.

ASD
00:39:37536 ITA 00:08:01 03:5700:39:37

1427 CASONI LORENZO M JM ATLETICA ESTENSE 00:39:41137 ITA 00:08:06 03:5800:39:41
1375 GONZALES LOGHAN

CHRISTINE
F PF CSAIN VELOCEMENTE

ACADEMY
00:39:43138 USA 00:08:08 03:5800:39:43

1368 CENTOLANZA ANDREA M SM45 RUN CARD 00:39:46839 ITA 00:08:11 03:5800:39:46
1428 ZANETTI RUDY M SM A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO 00:39:48540 ITA 00:08:13 03:5800:39:48
1262 TASINI RICCARDO M SM35 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO

BOLOGNA
00:39:50941 ITA 00:08:15 03:5800:39:50

1174 COLLI MARCO M SM RUN CARD 00:40:07642 ITA 00:08:32 04:0000:40:07
1198 CONFALONIERI MATILDE F SF ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 00:40:22143 ITA 00:08:46 04:0200:40:22
1345 DAL MAGRO GIANLUCA M SM55 S.P. SEVEN 00:40:24344 ITA 00:08:49 04:0200:40:24
1394 CIRRUTO GIANNI M SM55 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:40:33445 ITA 00:08:58 04:0300:40:33
1408 ALLEGRUCCI FABIO M SM50 GUBBIO RUNNERS 00:40:40446 ITA 00:09:05 04:0300:40:40
1289 ANTIMI MATTEO M SM35 RUN CARD 00:40:441047 ITA 00:09:09 04:0400:40:44
1199 ZOLI GIANMARCO M SM G.P.A. LUGHESINA 00:40:58748 ITA 00:09:22 04:0500:40:58
1318 SALVI NICOLO' M SM RIVER22 SPORTING CLUB SSD 00:41:06849 ITA 00:09:31 04:0600:41:06
1103 MARCHESINI MARCO M SM50 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 00:41:08550 ITA 00:09:32 04:0600:41:08
1261 BIANCONI STEFANO M SM65 ATLETICA CIVITANOVA 00:41:09151 ITA 00:09:34 04:0600:41:09
1108 COMASTRI FRANCESCO M SM35 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 00:41:171152 ITA 00:09:42 04:0700:41:17
1357 PASELLO NICOLETTA F SF55 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 00:41:18153 ITA 00:09:43 04:0700:41:18
1327 VISUALI DAVIDE M SM55 G.S. LAMONE A.S.D. 00:41:24554 ITA 00:09:49 04:0800:41:24
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1293 PAOLONI DANIELE M SM65 ASD BERUNNERS 00:41:27255 ITA 00:09:52 04:0800:41:27
1413 ORLANDI LARA F SF50 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 00:41:46156 ITA 00:10:11 04:1000:41:46
1414 LOMBARDI TIZIANO M SM50 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 00:41:46657 ITA 00:10:11 04:1000:41:46
1255 SABATINI FRANCESCA F SF40 ASD NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA 00:41:52158 ITA 00:10:16 04:1100:41:52
1306 PLACUZZI SIMONE M SM35 ATL. ENDAS  CESENA 00:41:521259 ITA 00:10:17 04:1100:41:52
1254 MIRABELLO FABRIZIO M SM55 ASD NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA 00:41:59660 ITA 00:10:23 04:1100:41:59
1400 SCHIERA IVANO M SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO

BOLOGNA
00:42:03761 ITA 00:10:27 04:1200:42:03

1282 DAVES SILVANO M SM35 RUN CARD 00:42:101362 ITA 00:10:34 04:1200:42:10
1106 CASIRAGHI FEDERICO M SM35 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS 00:42:241463 ITA 00:10:48 04:1400:42:24
1381 CAPPELLACCI MAURIZIO M SM60 A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS

LAMA
00:42:43264 ITA 00:11:08 04:1600:42:43

1378 BRUSCHI VALERIO M SM60 A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS
LAMA

00:42:44365 ITA 00:11:09 04:1600:42:44

1385 PETRUZZI PIETRO M SM50 A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS
LAMA

00:42:58766 ITA 00:11:22 04:1700:42:58

1390 SIGNORELLI ROBERTO M SM45 A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS
LAMA

00:42:58967 ITA 00:11:22 04:1700:42:58

1176 MANGANO VALENTINA F SF35 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:42:58168 ITA 00:11:22 04:1700:42:58
1393 CIRRUTO GIACOMO M PM PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:43:01169 ITA 00:11:26 04:1800:43:01
1183 BARTOLINI SIMONE M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM MISANO 00:43:05670 ITA 00:11:30 04:1800:43:05
1315 RIZZO DOMENICO M SM50 G.S. LAMONE A.S.D. 00:43:11871 ITA 00:11:36 04:1900:43:11
1376 ANGELINI FILIPPO M SM35 RUN CARD 00:43:141572 ITA 00:11:38 04:1900:43:14
1365 GALASSI ALESSANDRO M SM RUN CARD 00:43:25973 ITA 00:11:49 04:2000:43:25
1276 BERARDI STEFANO M SM G.P. ENDAS CESENA 00:43:351074 ITA 00:12:00 04:2100:43:35
1258 FOGLI MIRCO M SM RUN CARD 00:43:391175 ITA 00:12:04 04:2100:43:39
1317 BONCOMPAGNI ELISA F SF40 FREE RUNNERS SAN GIUSTINO

ASD
00:43:41276 ITA 00:12:06 04:2200:43:41

1142 NISI NICOLO M SM45 RUN CARD 00:43:591077 ITA 00:12:24 04:2300:43:59
1429 DI LAORA VERONICA F SF35 LIBERTAS ATLETICA FORLI' 00:44:13278 ITA 00:12:38 04:2500:44:13
1281 RENIERO FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD 00:44:161279 ITA 00:12:40 04:2500:44:16
1229 LOMBARDI NATHAN M SM CRINALI ASD 00:44:191380 ITA 00:12:44 04:2500:44:19
1109 DI GIGLIO NAZARIO M SM45 WOMEN IN RUN CESENA A.S.D. 00:44:221181 ITA 00:12:47 04:2600:44:22
1253 BATTISTINI GIACOMO M PM C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:44:23282 ITA 00:12:47 04:2600:44:23
1329 VALDINI DIEGO M SM35 RUN CARD 00:44:281683 ITA 00:12:52 04:2600:44:28
1323 RONCONI OLIVER M SM55 AMICI DELLA FATICA CESENA 00:44:28884 ITA 00:12:53 04:2600:44:28
1372 ADDORISIO VALENTINA F SF ASD PODISTICA MEDICEA 00:44:30285 ITA 00:12:55 04:2600:44:30
1271 FAGNOCCHI ROBERTO M SM55 G.S. LAMONE A.S.D. 00:44:32986 ITA 00:12:56 04:2700:44:32
1350 SCAGLIARINI FILIPPO M SM35 HIGH FIVE S.S.D. A R.L. 00:44:321787 ITA 00:12:57 04:2700:44:32
1283 DA FORNO DAVIDE M SM50 RUN CARD 00:44:34988 ITA 00:12:58 04:2700:44:34
1246 RAGGINI MARCO M SM ATL. ENDAS  CESENA 00:44:461489 ITA 00:13:10 04:2800:44:46
1292 CASSANO MAURO M SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO

BOLOGNA
00:44:541090 ITA 00:13:18 04:2900:44:54

1325 CANESTRINI ANDREA M SM60 RUN CARD 00:45:04491 ITA 00:13:28 04:3000:45:04
1391 CASTELLUCCI TOMMASO M SM A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS

LAMA
00:45:071592 ITA 00:13:31 04:3000:45:07

1220 RICCIATTI YURI M SM50 ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO
RUN

00:45:151093 ITA 00:13:39 04:3100:45:15

1439 MAIORANO MARCO M SM RUNCARD 00:45:161694 ITA 00:13:40 04:3100:45:16
1126 SDRIGOTTI VALENTINA F SF JALMICCO CORSE

ASSOCIAZIONE SP
00:45:20395 ITA 00:13:45 04:3100:45:20

1387 ORLANDINI SARA F SF A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS
LAMA

00:45:24496 ITA 00:13:49 04:3200:45:24

1377 BRACHELENTE LORENZO M SM40 A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS
LAMA

00:45:36797 ITA 00:14:00 04:3300:45:36

1136 BIANCHETTI ALEX M SM RICCIONE PODISMO 00:45:381798 ITA 00:14:02 04:3300:45:38
1412 BARCULLI ELENA F SF40 A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS

LAMA
00:45:39399 ITA 00:14:04 04:3300:45:39

1363 FOLLI RICCARDO M SM ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 00:45:4618100 ITA 00:14:10 04:3400:45:46
1362 RIMONDINI RICCARDO M SM ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 00:45:5019101 ITA 00:14:14 04:3400:45:50
1383 CUCCIAGLIONI VERONICA F SF A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS

LAMA
00:45:535102 ITA 00:14:18 04:3500:45:53

1213 SERENI ALICE F SF35 CONCEPT COLLECTIVE TEAM
ASD

00:45:543103 ITA 00:14:18 04:3500:45:54

1397 BORCHIELLINI LORENZO M SM RUN CARD 00:46:0020104 ITA 00:14:25 04:3500:46:00
1349 RAGANINI PIERMARCO M SM35 RUN CARD 00:46:0118105 ITA 00:14:26 04:3600:46:01
1179 BIGUZZI ENRICO M SM CESENA TRIATHLON ASD 00:46:1021106 ITA 00:14:35 04:3600:46:10
1386 LAURENZI MANUEL M SM A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS

LAMA
00:46:1122107 ITA 00:14:35 04:3700:46:11

1361 ANTONELLINI ANDREA M SM RUN CARD 00:46:1123108 ITA 00:14:35 04:3700:46:11
1346 BATTISTINI EDOARDO M SM 00:46:1724109 ITA 00:14:41 04:3700:46:17
1238 ESPOSTO DAVIDE M SM50 ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO

RUN
00:46:1811110 ITA 00:14:42 04:3700:46:18

1145 SALANI DAVIDE M SM60 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 00:46:185111 ITA 00:14:43 04:3700:46:18
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1207 PALAZZESI MONIA F SF40 ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO
RUN

00:46:204112 ITA 00:14:44 04:3700:46:20

1186 ARGELLI NICOLA M SM35 LIFERUNNER SSDARL 00:46:2219113 ITA 00:14:46 04:3800:46:22
1185 SANCHINI ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD 00:46:2520114 ITA 00:14:50 04:3800:46:25
1175 LORENZO GIACOMO M SM35 G.P.A. LUGHESINA 00:46:3121115 ITA 00:14:55 04:3900:46:31
1305 ROSSI GIANPIERO M SM50 ASD TEAM CESENATICO 00:46:4112116 ITA 00:15:05 04:4000:46:41
1211 CAMORANI ELISA F SF50 RUN CARD 00:46:432117 ITA 00:15:08 04:4000:46:43
1107 BRIGHI MASSIMO M SM55 ASD BERUNNERS 00:46:4611118 ITA 00:15:11 04:4000:46:46
1245 MAMBELLI SILVIA F SF65 ASD BERUNNERS 00:46:481119 ITA 00:15:13 04:4000:46:48
1130 MALVERTI RAFFAELLA F SF50 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:46:493120 ITA 00:15:14 04:4000:46:49
1290 GUIDUCCI SOFIA F SF RUN CARD 00:46:506121 ITA 00:15:15 04:4000:46:50
1304 CILENTI MICHELE M SM RUN CARD 00:46:5125122 ITA 00:15:15 04:4100:46:51
1451 BARBERINI LORENZO M SM55 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 00:47:0612123 ITA 00:15:30 04:4200:47:06
1242 ZOLI NICOLA M SM45 ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM 00:47:2612124 ITA 00:15:51 04:4400:47:26
1396 ANSELMI DONATO M SM35 RUN CARD 00:47:2622125 ITA 00:15:51 04:4400:47:26
1424 BERNABINI NICOLA M SM RIVER22 SPORTING CLUB SSD 00:47:2926126 ITA 00:15:54 04:4400:47:29
1141 VITACCHIONE MATTEO M SM35 RUN CARD 00:47:3123127 ITA 00:15:55 04:4500:47:31
1403 VITIELLO CARMINE M SM ACQUADELA ASD 00:47:3127128 ITA 00:15:56 04:4500:47:31
1165 RUGGIERO MATTIA M SM RUN CARD 00:47:3328129 ITA 00:15:57 04:4500:47:33
1134 GHETTI MICHAEL M SM35 RUN CARD 00:47:4724130 ITA 00:16:11 04:4600:47:47
1286 VIGNALI MATTEO M SM40 RIMINI MARATHON

UNSTOPPABLE
00:47:558131 ITA 00:16:20 04:4700:47:55

1448 RAMACIERI ANGELA F SF40 ACQUADELA ASD 00:47:565132 ITA 00:16:20 04:4700:47:56
1110 PICCHETTI VALENTINA F SF40 ASD BERUNNERS 00:47:576133 ITA 00:16:21 04:4700:47:57
1116 MAURA GIULIA F SF PODISTICA PONTELUNGO

BOLOGNA
00:48:007134 ITA 00:16:25 04:4700:48:00

1236 CANTI CLAUDIO M SM65 G.P.A. SAN MARINO 00:48:053135 SMR 00:16:30 04:4800:48:05
1447 GASPARINI ALBERTO M SM40 ACQUADELA ASD 00:48:169136 ITA 00:16:41 04:4900:48:16
1272 PIERANTONI LAURA F SF A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA 00:48:198137 ITA 00:16:44 04:4900:48:19
1268 FUSCHILLO MARCO

GIUSEPPE
M SM40 RUN CARD 00:48:2110138 ITA 00:16:45 04:5000:48:21

1369 MATTIOLI MARIO M SM40 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO 00:48:2111139 ITA 00:16:46 04:5000:48:21
1379 PERUGINI  MICHELE M SM55 A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS

LAMA
00:48:3013140 ITA 00:16:54 04:5000:48:30

1214 LANI CHIARA F SF RUN CARD 00:48:379141 ITA 00:17:01 04:5100:48:37
1425 CREMONESI SAMANTHA F SF50 ATLETICA OSIMO 00:48:394142 ITA 00:17:04 04:5100:48:39
1445 TORRICELLI STEFANO M SM55 ATLETICA CERVIA A.S.D. 00:48:4014143 ITA 00:17:04 04:5100:48:40
1416 FEDERICI ANDREA M SM RUN CARD 00:48:5029144 ITA 00:17:14 04:5200:48:50
1415 MAGLIE ANDREA M SM RUN CARD 00:48:5030145 ITA 00:17:14 04:5200:48:50
1144 PERGOLINI PATRIZIO M SM45 CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE

SPO
00:48:5113146 ITA 00:17:15 04:5300:48:51

1172 SIRRI FRANCESCA F SF50 CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE
SPO

00:48:555147 ITA 00:17:20 04:5300:48:55

1348 CREPALDI ANDREA M SM 00:49:0531148 ITA 00:17:30 04:5400:49:05
1247 ARIENTI MIKOL M SM40 RUN CARD 00:49:1112149 ITA 00:17:36 04:5500:49:11
1200 SERAFINI LUCA M SM45 RICCIONE PODISMO 00:49:2314150 ITA 00:17:47 04:5600:49:23
1118 SALGHINI SILVIO M SM50 CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE

SPO
00:49:2713151 ITA 00:17:51 04:5600:49:27

1243 GIRELLI MONIA F SF55 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI 00:49:332152 ITA 00:17:57 04:5700:49:33
1148 AVENOSO PAMELA F SF50 RUN CARD 00:49:336153 ITA 00:17:58 04:5700:49:33
1275 BARBOLINI EDOARDO M SM RUN CARD 00:49:3532154 ITA 00:18:00 04:5700:49:35
1449 CLEMENTI GIULIO M SM GP VILLA VERUCCHIO 00:49:3533155 ITA 00:18:00 04:5700:49:35
1370 MAURI MATTEO M SM40 RIMINI MARATHON

UNSTOPPABLE
00:49:4113156 ITA 00:18:06 04:5800:49:41

1221 TURRI BARBARA F SF50 ATLETICA ROTALIANA 00:49:427157 ITA 00:18:07 04:5800:49:42
1341 CAMPANA ANDREA M SM45 S.P. SEVEN 00:49:4415158 ITA 00:18:09 04:5800:49:44
1338 DELLA BARTOLA CORRADO M SM70 S.P. SEVEN 00:49:571159 ITA 00:18:22 04:5900:49:57
1330 GUIDI ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUN CARD 00:50:0114160 ITA 00:18:25 05:0000:50:01
1302 NOGARINO ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUN CARD 00:50:0216161 ITA 00:18:26 05:0000:50:02
1128 GARUTI ERICK M SM45 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:50:0317162 ITA 00:18:27 05:0000:50:03
1115 PEDERZOLI DEBORA F SF55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO

BOLOGNA
00:50:203163 ITA 00:18:45 05:0100:50:20

1139 MORA MATTIA M SM35 RICCIONE PODISMO 00:50:3625164 ITA 00:19:01 05:0300:50:36
1299 AMADUCCI SOFIA F SF RUN CARD 00:50:3910165 ITA 00:19:03 05:0300:50:39
1121 VENTURA MARCO M SM50 RUN CARD 00:50:5015166 ITA 00:19:14 05:0400:50:50
1409 TARTARINI FILIPPO M SM PODISTICA PONTELUNGO

BOLOGNA
00:50:5834167 ITA 00:19:22 05:0500:50:58

1215 SPIGNOLI GIADA F SF40 RIVER22 SPORTING CLUB SSD 00:51:027168 ITA 00:19:26 05:0600:51:02
1294 GENTILE ALESSANDRO M SM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO

BOLOGNA
00:51:0814169 ITA 00:19:32 05:0600:51:08

1237 VASINI SPARTACO M SM60 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 00:51:166170 ITA 00:19:40 05:0700:51:16
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1382 FIORUCCI FEDERICA F SF60 A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS
LAMA

00:51:181171 ITA 00:19:43 05:0700:51:18

1437 ALTIERI MAURO M SM35 RUNCARD 00:51:2126172 ITA 00:19:45 05:0800:51:21
1210 LAMIERI IVAN M SM55 POD. OZZANESE 00:51:2215173 ITA 00:19:47 05:0800:51:22
1423 BERNABINI STEFANO M SM45 RIVER22 SPORTING CLUB SSD 00:51:2518174 ITA 00:19:50 05:0800:51:25
1131 CAFFAGNI FABIO M SM50 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:51:3116175 ITA 00:19:56 05:0900:51:31
1222 BORTOLOTTI SABRINA F SF50 ATLETICA ROTALIANA 00:51:478176 ITA 00:20:12 05:1000:51:47
1129 MANFREDI SERENA F SF40 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:51:548177 ITA 00:20:18 05:1100:51:54
1342 GALASSI TINA F SF65 S.P. SEVEN 00:51:542178 ITA 00:20:18 05:1100:51:54
1336 ZANFANTI MATTIA M SM40 CERVIA RUN SSD A.R.L. 00:51:5715179 ITA 00:20:22 05:1100:51:57
1353 CAPELLINI MARTINA F SF ASD TEAM CESENATICO 00:51:5911180 ITA 00:20:24 05:1100:51:59
1404 PIERRO MICHELE M SM50 ACQUADELA ASD 00:51:5917181 ITA 00:20:24 05:1100:51:59
1119 RENZINI SILVIA F SF RUN CARD 00:52:0512182 ITA 00:20:29 05:1200:52:05
1309 MASSARO MARTINA F SF MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD 00:52:0713183 ITA 00:20:32 05:1200:52:07
1402 RIZZI MATTEO M SM RUN CARD 00:52:1035184 ITA 00:20:34 05:1200:52:10
1432 GOBBO DEBORA F SF50 RUN CARD 00:52:139185 ITA 00:20:38 05:1300:52:13
1203 DEL BUE DANILO M SM65 RUN CARD 00:52:234186 ITA 00:20:47 05:1400:52:23
1251 BRODA FEDERICO M SM35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 00:52:3127187 ITA 00:20:56 05:1500:52:31
1166 QUACQUARELLI MASSIMO M SM50 RUN CARD 00:52:3718188 ITA 00:21:01 05:1500:52:37
1373 MESCHIERI ALESSANDRO M SM RUN CARD 00:52:4536189 ITA 00:21:09 05:1600:52:45
1450 LIVERANI PATRIZIA F SF60 IL GREGGE RIBELLE 00:53:232190 ITA 00:21:47 05:2000:53:23
1259 TARDIOLI NATASCIA F SF35 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO

BOLOGNA
00:53:244191 ITA 00:21:48 05:2000:53:24

1410 FEDELE GIUSEPPE M SM40 RUN CARD 00:53:2616192 ITA 00:21:51 05:2000:53:26
1352 MONDUZZI ERIKA F SF45 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. 00:53:361193 ITA 00:22:00 05:2100:53:36
1310 LEARDINI ALEX M SM35 OLA MOVEMENT ASD 00:53:4028194 ITA 00:22:05 05:2100:53:40
1339 RICCI MARIO M SM65 S.P. SEVEN 00:53:475195 ITA 00:22:11 05:2200:53:47
1388 CALABRESI ANDREA M SM50 A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS

LAMA
00:54:0119196 ITA 00:22:26 05:2400:54:01

1205 ALLARI ANDREA M SM45 G.P. VIRGILIANO 00:54:0419197 ITA 00:22:28 05:2400:54:04
1104 RAZZINI SIMONE M SM35 RUN CARD 00:54:0929198 ITA 00:22:33 05:2400:54:09
1267 INGRASCIOTTA MIRKO

GAETANO
M SM RUN CARD 00:54:2237199 ITA 00:22:46 05:2600:54:22

1307 GALASSI LARA F SF35 RUN CARD 00:54:285200 ITA 00:22:52 05:2600:54:28
1256 MARCHIONNI LUCA M SM40 RUN CARD 00:54:3017201 ITA 00:22:54 05:2600:54:30
1257 LUNADEI MARCO M SM45 RUN CARD 00:54:3120202 ITA 00:22:55 05:2700:54:31
1196 POZZI SARA F SF45 RUN CARD 00:54:532203 ITA 00:23:17 05:2900:54:53
1102 BALESTRA MARIA STELLA F SF60 ASD BERUNNERS 00:54:543204 ITA 00:23:18 05:2900:54:54
1241 VAGNINI ELENA F SF35 RUN CARD 00:54:546205 ITA 00:23:19 05:2900:54:54
1380 LEMINCI JACOPO M SM45 A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS

LAMA
00:54:5621206 ITA 00:23:21 05:2900:54:56

1124 FREGNANI FABIO M SM60 A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE 00:55:027207 ITA 00:23:26 05:3000:55:02
1125 FREGNANI CRISTIANO M SM55 A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE 00:55:0216208 ITA 00:23:26 05:3000:55:02
1232 MUSIANI SABRINA F SF40 TRIIRON 00:55:029209 ITA 00:23:27 05:3000:55:02
1201 SABATTINI MARIELLA F SF40 TRIIRON 00:55:0910210 ITA 00:23:34 05:3000:55:09
1184 VENTURINI MICHELA F SF RUN CARD 00:55:1014211 ITA 00:23:35 05:3000:55:10
1384 TORRIOLI MONIA F SF50 A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS

LAMA
00:55:2210212 ITA 00:23:47 05:3200:55:22

1312 PASTORINI ESTER F SF CONCEPT COLLECTIVE TEAM
ASD

00:55:2715213 ITA 00:23:52 05:3200:55:27

1206 MICHELACCI MASSIMO M SM50 WOMEN IN RUN CESENA A.S.D. 00:55:3020214 ITA 00:23:55 05:3200:55:30
1367 LAMA MARTINA F SF ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM 00:55:3016215 ITA 00:23:55 05:3200:55:30
1160 ACCORSI ANNA F SF55 G.P. I CAGNON 00:55:344216 ITA 00:23:59 05:3300:55:34
1162 BORGATTI MASSIMO M SM55 G.P. I CAGNON 00:55:3417217 ITA 00:23:59 05:3300:55:34
1135 VESCOVINI LAURA F SF40 PICO RUNNERS 00:55:3811218 ITA 00:24:02 05:3300:55:38
1316 BARUFFALDI JESSICA F SF ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 00:55:3817219 ITA 00:24:03 05:3300:55:38
1422 CORRADOSSI MICHELA F SF45 WOMEN IN RUN CESENA A.S.D. 00:56:003220 ITA 00:24:25 05:3500:56:00
1440 MARTINI DAURA F SF45 RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:56:014221 ITA 00:24:25 05:3600:56:01
1421 CASALI ANDREA M SM60 9,92 RUNNING ASD 00:56:038222 ITA 00:24:28 05:3600:56:03
1389 CAVARGINI NICOLA M SM40 A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS

LAMA
00:56:0618223 ITA 00:24:30 05:3600:56:06

1154 AMATO DANIELA F SF45 RUN CARD 00:56:175224 ITA 00:24:41 05:3700:56:17
1335 ANGELINI MATTIA M SM35 CERVIA RUN SSD A.R.L. 00:56:2530225 ITA 00:24:49 05:3800:56:25
1169 CATELLANI ELISA F SF RUN CARD 00:56:3018226 ITA 00:24:55 05:3800:56:30
1250 GIOMBOLINI ANGELA F SF60 ATLETICA UMBERTIDE 00:56:414227 ITA 00:25:05 05:4000:56:41
1158 ZARRI SOFIA F SF RUN CARD 00:56:4519228 ITA 00:25:09 05:4000:56:45
1297 SPENSIERI GAIA F SF RUN CARD 00:56:4820229 ITA 00:25:12 05:4000:56:48
1420 SARAGONI MASSIMO M SM60 9,92 RUNNING ASD 00:56:539230 ITA 00:25:18 05:4100:56:53
1328 LODI ARIANNA F SF RUN CARD 00:56:5621231 ITA 00:25:21 05:4100:56:56
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1296 FRANI MATTEO M SM G.P. ENDAS CESENA 00:57:0038232 ITA 00:25:25 05:4100:57:00
1227 RIVOLI VIRGINIA F SF45 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 00:57:136233 ITA 00:25:37 05:4300:57:13
1167 BELLINI DANIELE M SM35 RUN CARD 00:57:2431234 ITA 00:25:48 05:4400:57:24
1168 MONTANARI MARIKA F SF RUN CARD 00:57:2422235 ITA 00:25:48 05:4400:57:24
1189 SPARANO SILVIA F SF50 RUN CARD 00:57:2611236 ITA 00:25:50 05:4400:57:26
1371 RIGATTIERI LINDA F SF45 RUN CARD 00:57:287237 ITA 00:25:52 05:4400:57:28
1311 CENNI LISA F SF CONCEPT COLLECTIVE TEAM

ASD
00:57:3123238 ITA 00:25:55 05:4500:57:31

1284 VISCONTI OLYMPIA URSULA F SF70 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO 00:57:331239 ITA 00:25:57 05:4500:57:33
1401 MONTANARI FRANCESCA F SF55 DOMANI ARRIVA SEMPRE 00:57:405240 ITA 00:26:05 05:4500:57:40
1163 MEZZETTI FEDERICO M SM40 G.P. I CAGNON 00:57:4819241 ITA 00:26:12 05:4600:57:48
1149 MARCHESINI MADDALENA F JF POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 00:57:521242 ITA 00:26:16 05:4700:57:52
1193 MINI LUCA M SM RUN CARD 00:57:5539243 ITA 00:26:19 05:4700:57:55
1224 ZANZOTTI PAOLO M SM70 ATLETICA ROTALIANA 00:57:582244 ITA 00:26:22 05:4700:57:58
1178 PICCININI  CHIARA F SF55 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:57:586245 ITA 00:26:23 05:4700:57:58
1231 TARTARINI SOFIA F SF POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 00:58:0824246 ITA 00:26:33 05:4800:58:08
1192 GALLERANI ELISA F SF POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 00:58:0925247 ITA 00:26:34 05:4800:58:09
1274 VENIERI ELISA F SF45 LIFERUNNER SSDARL 00:58:128248 ITA 00:26:36 05:4900:58:12
1120 MACCHIA STEFANIA F SF RUN CARD 00:58:1626249 ITA 00:26:40 05:4900:58:16
1153 TROVATO FRANCESCO M SM35 RUN CARD 00:58:1632250 ITA 00:26:41 05:4900:58:16
1226 MAZZI ROBERTO M SM35 RUN CARD 00:58:2433251 ITA 00:26:48 05:5000:58:24
1334 TESCIONE  UMBERTO M SM40 CERVIA RUN SSD A.R.L. 00:58:2820252 ITA 00:26:53 05:5000:58:28
1438 SAVINI STEFANO M SM55 RUNCARD 00:58:3518253 ITA 00:27:00 05:5100:58:35
1202 VANNINI CLAUDIA F SF55 RUN CARD 00:58:397254 ITA 00:27:03 05:5100:58:39
1190 BAZZICA ALBERTO M SM50 RUN CARD 00:58:4221255 ITA 00:27:07 05:5200:58:42
1333 MURATORI  MATTEO M SM40 CERVIA RUN SSD A.R.L. 00:59:0221256 ITA 00:27:26 05:5400:59:02
1239 BAYACA ANGELICA F SF LEOPODISTICA 00:59:0227257 PHI 00:27:27 05:5400:59:02
1137 D'AGOSTINO JESSICA F SF40 RICCIONE PODISMO 00:59:0512258 ITA 00:27:30 05:5400:59:05
1359 SAGRIPANTI LEONARDO M SM35 CIVITANOVA TRIATHLON A.S.D. 00:59:1134259 ITA 00:27:35 05:5500:59:11
1223 FEDRIZZI MARIA TERESA F SF60 ATLETICA ROTALIANA 00:59:195260 ITA 00:27:43 05:5500:59:19
1155 LOLLI SILVIA F SF35 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 00:59:277261 ITA 00:27:52 05:5600:59:27
1266 SANTOPRETE ETTORE M SM35 RUN CARD 00:59:3035262 ITA 00:27:55 05:5600:59:30
1138 LA MONICA ALESSIO M SM35 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD 00:59:3636263 ITA 00:28:00 05:5700:59:36
1177 POLI STEFANO M SM60 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:59:4210264 ITA 00:28:07 05:5800:59:42
1152 CATALLO MARTINA F SF TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD 00:59:5528265 ITA 00:28:20 05:5900:59:55
1314 PEDRELLI GIULIA F SF ACQUADELA ASD 00:59:5529266 ITA 00:28:20 05:5900:59:55
1319 MAGONI FRANCESCO M SM50 CORRINTIME 01:00:0322267 ITA 00:28:28 06:0001:00:03
1418 DIOTALLEVI FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD 01:00:0740268 ITA 00:28:31 06:0001:00:07
1417 CIRIONI SHARON F SF35 RUN CARD 01:00:078269 ITA 00:28:32 06:0001:00:07
1151 DI GIROLAMO PAOLO M SM40 RUN CARD 01:00:1322270 ITA 00:28:38 06:0101:00:13
1150 CASTALDO GIUSEPPE M SM35 RUN CARD 01:00:1437271 ITA 00:28:38 06:0101:00:14
1441 DONISELLI EMANUELE M SM45 RUNCARD 01:00:1522272 ITA 00:28:39 06:0101:00:15
1431 LUBOZ MICHEL M SM45 RUN CARD 01:00:1623273 ITA 00:28:40 06:0101:00:16
1324 BASSENGHI FILIPPO M SM RUN CARD 01:00:1941274 ITA 00:28:43 06:0101:00:19
1347 CASADEI TURRONI ANDREA M SM RUN CARD 01:00:2042275 ITA 00:28:45 06:0101:00:20
1270 RAGONESI FRANCESCO M SM50 WOMEN IN RUN CESENA A.S.D. 01:00:3723276 ITA 00:29:01 06:0301:00:37
1233 GIUNCHI DARIO M SM35 RUN CARD 01:00:4338277 SUI 00:29:07 06:0401:00:43
1191 PAZZI TERESA F SF RUN CARD 01:00:4430278 ITA 00:29:08 06:0401:00:44
1279 NERI PATRIZIA F SF50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO

BOLOGNA
01:00:5812279 ITA 00:29:23 06:0501:00:58

1157 PIEROTTI ANGELICA F SF35 G.S. LAMONE A.S.D. 01:00:599280 ITA 00:29:24 06:0501:00:59
1127 BATTIATO CONCETTA F SF TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD 01:01:0931281 ITA 00:29:33 06:0601:01:09
1337 FIORUCCI DANIELE M SM40 CERVIA RUN SSD A.R.L. 01:01:2223282 ITA 00:29:47 06:0801:01:22
1248 GUBERTI FRANCESCA F SF ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA 01:01:2332283 ITA 00:29:48 06:0801:01:23
1194 BORRI MARIAVITTORIA F SF55 CONCEPT COLLECTIVE TEAM

ASD
01:01:308284 ITA 00:29:55 06:0801:01:30

1269 SARTORI STEFANIA F SF55 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET
MATTEI

01:01:589285 ITA 00:30:23 06:1101:01:58

1351 OLIVUCCI MARIA ELENA F SF35 G.P.A. LUGHESINA 01:02:0410286 ITA 00:30:28 06:1201:02:04
1300 GAMBERINI LUCA M SM40 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC

DRUID
01:02:0524287 ITA 00:30:29 06:1201:02:05

1395 NANNINI SILVIA F SF40 RUN CARD 01:02:0713288 ITA 00:30:32 06:1201:02:07
1164 POLACCHINI AMBRA F SF45 G.P. I CAGNON 01:02:469289 ITA 00:31:10 06:1601:02:46
1240 BONOPERA GIULIA F SF TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD 01:02:5433290 ITA 00:31:19 06:1701:02:54
1360 D'ANGELO SOFIA F SF RUN CARD 01:02:5534291 ITA 00:31:20 06:1701:02:55
1244 BEONI MARIAGRAZIA F SF45 RUN CARD 01:03:2110292 ITA 00:31:46 06:2001:03:21
1446 PANCISI ETTORE M SM65 RUNCARD 01:03:226293 ITA 00:31:46 06:2001:03:22
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1105 BORTOLI LORENA F SF65 PODISTI MEDOLLESI 01:03:393294 ITA 00:32:04 06:2101:03:39
1180 CASTAGNOLI ELISA F SF40 RUN CARD 01:03:4514295 ITA 00:32:09 06:2201:03:45
1112 LUCIANI ANNALISA F SF40 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO 01:04:3415296 ITA 00:32:58 06:2701:04:34
1298 NEGRINI ELISA F SF50 RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:04:5313297 ITA 00:33:17 06:2901:04:53
1313 MONTANARI ELISA F SF45 01:05:0811298 ITA 00:33:32 06:3001:05:08
1171 CASTELLARO GIAMMARIA M SM65 SPORT PROJECT VCO 01:05:087299 ITA 00:33:33 06:3001:05:08
1288 ALBERTINI FEDERICA F SF RUN CARD 01:05:1535300 ITA 00:33:39 06:3101:05:15
1287 ZANAROLI MATTEO M SM40 RUN CARD 01:05:1625301 ITA 00:33:40 06:3101:05:16
1443 PELOSI OLIVIA F SF50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 01:05:1814302 ITA 00:33:43 06:3101:05:18
1442 MATARESI FEDERICO M SM50 GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI 01:05:1824303 ITA 00:33:43 06:3101:05:18
1260 STANCARI MARIA GRAZIA F SF55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO

BOLOGNA
01:05:4210304 ITA 00:34:06 06:3401:05:42

1278 ZENNARO LAURA F SF60 RUN CARD 01:07:116305 ITA 00:35:36 06:4301:07:11
1173 PALUMBO GIOVANNA F SF RUN CARD 01:07:2636306 ITA 00:35:51 06:4401:07:26
1114 CECCARELLI MORENA F SF50 A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE 01:07:3715307 ITA 00:36:02 06:4501:07:37
1331 BATTISTINI MARCO M SM40 CERVIA RUN SSD A.R.L. 01:08:4426308 ITA 00:37:08 06:5201:08:44
1340 SALVATI ENRICO M SM70 S.P. SEVEN 01:09:503309 ITA 00:38:15 06:5801:09:50
1430 ADAMI ANTONELLA F SF60 RUN CARD 01:10:077310 ITA 00:38:31 07:0001:10:07
1405 SAVOLDI SONIA F SF50 RUN CARD 01:10:5516311 ITA 00:39:20 07:0501:10:55
1273 MAROCCHI STEFANIA F SF45 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE

RAVENNA-LUGO APS
01:11:1912312 ITA 00:39:44 07:0701:11:19

1113 ROSSI MATILDE F SF RUN CARD 01:14:5937313 ITA 00:43:24 07:2901:14:59
1133 DI MUZIO ALBERTO M SM60 A.S.D. BIPEDI 01:19:2011314 ITA 00:47:44 07:5501:19:20
1140 CORRADINI IVAN M SM A.S.D. BIPEDI 01:19:2243315 ITA 00:47:46 07:5601:19:22
1146 BALBONI LUCIA F SF60 A.S.D. BIPEDI 01:19:238316 ITA 00:47:48 07:5601:19:23
1170 PINI DIONIGI M SM60 A.S.D. BIPEDI 01:19:2512317 ITA 00:47:49 07:5601:19:25
1182 DI SISTO ANTONELLA F SF45 POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA 01:20:4113318 ITA 00:49:05 08:0401:20:41
1101 DINELLI FRANCESCA F SF50 G.P. I CAGNON 01:21:3117319 ITA 00:49:56 08:0901:21:31
1132 COCCATO MARIA GRAZIA F SF55 RUN CARD 01:22:5311320 ITA 00:51:17 08:1701:22:53
1285 SABATTINI ANDREA M SM50 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 01:25:4425321 ITA 00:54:08 08:3401:25:44
1354 SALMI SILVIA F SF50 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD 01:26:5818322 ITA 00:55:23 08:4101:26:58
1355 FRANCIA SEBASTIANO M SM45 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD 01:26:5824323 ITA 00:55:23 08:4101:26:58
1265 PAVINATO ROBERTA F SF45 RUN CARD 01:38:0614324 ITA 01:06:30 09:4801:38:06
1181 CONFICCONI DANIELA F SF40 POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA 01:43:5916325 ITA 01:12:24 10:2301:43:59
1216 VASSALLI DANIELE M SM55 POL. QUADRILATERO 01:44:0019326 ITA 01:12:24 10:2301:44:00
1344 QUALIZZA SIMONA F SF50 S.P. SEVEN 02:01:1419327 ITA 01:29:39 12:0702:01:14

Il giudice di arrivo
Leggi questo codice con il tuo
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